
1

2

3

4

5

6

1 USD=7.8HKD

Event Date: 6 May - 12 May 2019

Estimated Budget for Shanghai 2019 Archery World Cup World Ranking Event, Stage 2

Arrival Date: 5/5/2019

Departure Date: 13/5/2019

Venue: Shanghai, China

A. Share Double Room

Item

Air Ticket + Airport Tax

Insurance

Accommodation

Breakdown Amount (HKD)

2,200

200

4,992

HKD$2,200/pax

HKD$200/pax

USD$80/night x 8 nights (3 meals/day are included) x 7.8

USD$250 x 7.8

Free of Charge

1,950

-

-

6,342

Sub Total 9,342

LCSD Subvention (TBC) 3,000

Entry Fee

Entry Fee (Team)

Internal Transport Entry Fees included Internal Transport Fee

Total


