Estimated Budget for Shanghai 2019 Archery World Cup World Ranking Event, Stage 2

Event Date: 6 May - 12 May 2019

Arrival Date: 5/5/2019 Departure Date: 13/5/2019 Venue: Shanghai, China

A. Share Double Room

	Item	Breakdown	Amount (HKD)
1	Air Ticket + Airport Tax	HKD\$2,200/pax	2,200
2	Insurance	HKD\$200/pax	200
3	Accommodation	USD\$80/night x 8 nights (3 meals/day are included) x 7.8	4,992
4	Entry Fee	USD\$250 x 7.8	1,950
5	Entry Fee (Team)	Free of Charge	-
6	Internal Transport	Entry Fees included Internal Transport Fee	-
		Sub Total	9,342
		LCSD Subvention (TBC)	3,000
		Total	6,342

1 USD=7.8HKD